ELEVEN (11) SPACES INCLUDING (ONE (1) 

HANDICAP.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181351 Date Issued: 11/06/2018

Contractor: INVALEON TECHNOLOGIES 857-360-4906 26 PARKRIDGE RD 

HAVERHILL, MA 01835

PLYMOUTH ADVENTURE PARK LLC089000034F008 8 NATALIE WAY INSTALL ONE THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED AND TWENTY-EIGHT (1,728) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 

5'5") @ 673.92 KW ON COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING. ADDING 6" HEIGHT TO ROOF 

LINE PER SUBMITTED PLANS. SUBJECT TO 

THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

#2734.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20181356 Date Issued: 11/13/2018

Contractor: